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LYSEO HARMONY 690G

Image Description
Make

Date of Registration
Reg

Berth

Belted Seats
Mileage

Length

Width

Height

The modern low-frame chassis and the clever positioning of the decals disguise /vy

the fact that the Lyseo TD Harmony Line boasts about 205 cm of headroom on

the inside. Everywhere you look, you experience more freedom, greater

comfort and better ergonomics. Transmission

Features

, Sink  Drainer Hob  Oven

Toilet  Shower  Grill

COTSWOLD

Extras

BURSTNER

Ist July 2018

VX18 CZS

1572

6.99m

2.30m

2.95m

3500KG

manual

Water Heater ~ Heater

ASSURED USED VEHICLES HARMONY LINE SPEC: SPORTY HARMONY LINE GRAPHICS,
HARMONY LINE ENTRY ELEMENT WITH INTEGRATED CONTROL

Buy with Confidence

BOARD SHELVES AND TV BRACKET, EXCLUSIVE UPHOLSTERY

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before ' WITH HARMONY LINE EMBROIDERY, CHASSIS PACK, FIAT

shown and will come with the following. .. DESIGN PACK, LIGHT PACK, KITCHEN PACK, 16" ALLOYS,
Full Vehicle Service ALUIMIUM FRAMED WINDOWS, PREMIUM XL DOOR, SKYROOF,
12 Month M.O.T REMIS CAB BLINDS, ADDIDITONAL GARAGE DOOR, CENTRAL
Full 45 point Habitation Service LOCKING TO HAB DOOR, AWNING WITH FULL LED, 100W SOLAR
Internal Valet PANEL, PIONEER DAB/REVERSING CAMERA, CARPET, TRUMA
Exterior Wax Polish COMBI 6 AND OVEN

Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Price: £53995.00

Peace of Mind!
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