

LYSEO HARMONY 690G

Make

	Date of Registration	1st July 2018
	Reg	VX18 CZS
	Berth	2
	Belted Seats	4
	Mileage	1572
	Length	6.99m
	Width	2.30m
	Height	2.95m
The modern low-frame chassis and the clever positioning of the decals disguise the fact that the Lyseo TD Harmony Line boasts about 205 cm of headroom or		3500KG



comfort and better ergonomics.

the inside. Everywhere you look, you experience more freedom, greater

Image Description

Buy with Confidence

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before shown and will come with the following...

Full Vehicle Service
12 Month M.O.T
Full 45 point Habitation Service
Internal Valet
Exterior Wax Polish
Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Peace of Mind!

Features

Transmission

Sink Drainer Hob Oven Fridge Water Heater Heater Toilet Shower Grill

BURSTNER

manual

Extras

HARMONY LINE SPEC: SPORTY HARMONY LINE GRAPHICS, HARMONY LINE ENTRY ELEMENT WITH INTEGRATED CONTROL BOARD SHELVES AND TV BRACKET, EXCLUSIVE UPHOLSTERY WITH HARMONY LINE EMBROIDERY, CHASSIS PACK, FIAT DESIGN PACK, LIGHT PACK, KITCHEN PACK, 16" ALLOYS, ALUIMIUM FRAMED WINDOWS, PREMIUM XL DOOR, SKYROOF, REMIS CAB BLINDS, ADDIDITONAL GARAGE DOOR, CENTRAL LOCKING TO HAB DOOR, AWNING WITH FULL LED, 100W SOLAR PANEL, PIONEER DAB/REVERSING CAMERA, CARPET, TRUMA COMBI 6 AND OVEN

Price: £53995.00

Court Farm Tewkesbury Road, Twigworth, Gloucester, GL2 9PX | www.cotswoldmotorhomes.com | info@cotswoldmotorhomes.com | 01452 857131